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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 15th round, Match #113

Thursday, 18.11.2021, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 2°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 8

«Dynamo» Kyiv

71 Daskalytsia Valerii (C)
22 Olieinikov Vladyslav
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
21 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
14 Ishymskyi Danylo
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
13 Baraniuk Oleksandr
10 Makhorin Illia
5 Al-Khovari Yusef
19 Melenchuk Andrii
7 Demtsun Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Kashuba Artem
9 Yarysh Stepan
17 Tarasenko Artem
18 Yanchuk Denys
20 Drach Mykyta
11 Bidenko Yevhenii
8 Balaiants Mykyta
4 Yermakov Dmytro

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

1 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Bol Anton
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
7 Popov Kiril
8 Benediuk Artem
10 Voloshyn Nazar
17 Brazhko Volodymyr
21 Tanchak Vasyl
29 Bliznichenko Viktor
30 Diallo Samba
36 Burda Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
9 Horbach Ihor
14 Diachuk Maksym
18 Melnichenko Dmytro
22 Malysh Navin
23 Mehdi
28 Slesar Artem
31 Shulianskyi Artem

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Holik Artem
4th Official:
Shevel Mykola
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #113
Thursday, 18.11.2021, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 2°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 8 «Dynamo» Kyiv
14' 29 Bliznichenko Viktor

20' 21 Tanchak Vasyl

26' 30 Diallo Samba

27' 6 Yatsyk Oleksandr

42' 36 Burda Mykyta

45+1' 17 Brazhko Volodymyr

46' 21 Tanchak Vasyl
22 Malysh Navin

7 Demtsun Valentyn
11 Bidenko Yevhenii 46'

46' 36 Burda Mykyta
14 Diachuk Maksym

5 Al-Khovari Yusef
9 Yarysh Stepan 63'

66' 7 Popov Kiril
9 Horbach Ihor

22 Olieinikov Vladyslav 68'

69' 10 Voloshyn Nazar

72' 30 Diallo Samba
28 Slesar Artem

73' 28 Slesar Artem

10 Makhorin Illia 77'

22 Olieinikov Vladyslav
18 Yanchuk Denys 78'

16 Chornyi Mykhailo
17 Tarasenko Artem 78'

79' 6 Yatsyk Oleksandr

11 Bidenko Yevhenii 81'

83' 9 Horbach Ihor

18 Yanchuk Denys 83'

14 Ishymskyi Danylo
4 Yermakov Dmytro 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


